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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

KIRAN MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

MAQSOOD AHMED

1

2

79400019

79400034

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

DISABLED
QUOTA

DISABLED
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

MENTORS / SOCIAL NEEDS OFFICERS (PHYSICAL DISABLED) LAHORE   -  (BS-11)

SOCIAL WELFARE & BAIT UL MAL

2 Case #  60G2018

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD USMAN BAIG

MUHAMMAD NAEEM QAMAR

NIMRA SAEED

YASIR ARFAT

MUHAMMAD USMAN

AHMAD NADEEM

ZIA RASOOL

QAISER NADEEM

SALMAN ASHRAF KHAN

SAHAR IMTIAZ

MIRZA SULEMAN BAIG

QAMAR-UD-DIN

SAEED AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

MUMTAZ ALI

NADEEM MAQSOOD

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN

IMTIAZ MUHAMMAD KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

79400007

79400017

79400009

79400041

79400042

79400008

79400005

83000011

79400002

79400023

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Disabled/Women/
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MENTORS / SOCIAL NEEDS OFFICERS (PHYSICAL DISABLED) LAHORE   -  (BS-11)

SOCIAL WELFARE & BAIT UL MAL

2 Case #  60G2018

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF CHAAND

MAJID ALI

FAISAL SALEEM

BADAR RAHIM

SHOAIB AHMAD MUGHAL

MUHAMMAD RASHID SOHRAB

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA NAQV

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

RAZA SAJID

SANA AYUB

UMER RASHEED

MUHAMMAD BILAL JAMIL

IRSHAD ALI CHAAND

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ABDUL RAHIM

BASHIR AHMAD MUGHAL

MUHAMMAD SOHRAB RAJA

SYED HUSSAIN ZAHEER NAQVI

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ WAQAS

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SAJID

MIRZA MUHHAMAD AYUB

ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD JAMIL KHAN

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

79400044

79400006

79400028

79400039

79400012

79400020

79400003

79400038

79400024

79400004

79400031

79400037

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Father's Name
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MENTORS / SOCIAL NEEDS OFFICERS (PHYSICAL DISABLED) LAHORE   -  (BS-11)
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

25 AYAZMAHMOOD
MAHMOOD AHMED

23 79400026 LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED


