PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

MENTORS / SOCIAL NEEDS OFFICERS (PHYSICAL DISABLED) LAHORE - (BS-11) Post:

Department: SOCIAL WELFARE & BAIT UL MAL

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 60G2018

Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	79400019	1	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	DISABLED QUOTA
2	79400034	2	KIRAN MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	DISABLED QUOTA
Foll	lowing Cand	didate	(s) Could Not Come In the Orbi	t of Selection		
1	79400007	3	MUHAMMAD USMAN BAIG MIRZA SULEMAN BAIG	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	79400017	4	MUHAMMAD NAEEM QAMAR QAMAR-UD-DIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	79400009	5	NIMRA SAEED SAEED AKHTAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	79400041	6	YASIR ARFAT MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
5	79400042	7	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUMTAZ ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
6	79400008	8	AHMAD NADEEM NADEEM MAQSOOD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	79400005	9	ZIA RASOOL ABDUL RAZZAQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
8	83000011	10	QAISER NADEEM MUHAMMAD ASLAM NADEEM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
9	79400002	11	SALMAN ASHRAF KHAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
10	79400023	12	SAHAR IMTIAZ IMTIAZ MUHAMMAD KHAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: MENTORS / SOCIAL NEEDS OFFICERS (PHYSICAL DISABLED) LAHORE - (BS-11)

Department: SOCIAL WELFARE & BAIT UL MAL

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 60G2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
11	79400044	13	MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF CHAAND IRSHAD ALI CHAAND	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
12	79400006	14	MAJID ALI MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
13	79400028	15	FAISAL SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
14	79400039	16	BADAR RAHIM ABDUL RAHIM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
15	79400012	17	SHOAIB AHMAD MUGHAL BASHIR AHMAD MUGHAL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
16	79400020	18	MUHAMMAD RASHID SOHRAB MUHAMMAD SOHRAB RAJA	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
17	79400003	19	SYED MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA NAQV SYED HUSSAIN ZAHEER NAQVI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
18	79400038	20	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD ISHAQ WAQAS	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
19	79400024	21	RAZA SAJID MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SAJID	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
20	79400004	22	SANA AYUB MIRZA MUHHAMAD AYUB	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
21	79400031	23	UMER RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
22	79400037	24	MUHAMMAD BILAL JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL KHAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: MENTORS / SOCIAL NEEDS OFFICERS (PHYSICAL DISABLED) LAHORE - (BS-11)

Department: SOCIAL WELFARE & BAIT UL MAL

Sr. | Application | Merit | Candidate's Name/

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 60G2018

Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Minorities
23	79400026	25	AYAZMAHMOOD MAHMOOD AHMED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.